06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 1

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ADIRONDACK (23) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
" ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST ;
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACTLITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 L FESSETTE ERIC TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 03300 0
*W 2 LI § FEFEE CHARLES TEMPOR FRANKLIN 10827 00/00/00 08/10/17 85.0 09001 1]
*4 3 1 Y LAWRENCE SHANE TEMPOR ADIRONDACK 10010 00/08/00 038/31/17 85.0 03450 0
G 6 Y STRACK TODRD TEMPOR CLINTON 10034 00/08/00 08/31/17 85.0 03650 0
xY 5 4 Y DRAKE RAYMOND TEMPOR ADIRONDACK 10014 00/00/00 ©08/31/17 85.0 08760 2
& E3 | F TROMELEY DAKWN LIVINGSTON 100le 00/00/086 10/26/17 85.0 99020 0
7 1 v FEREBEE RYAN GREAT MEADOW 10025 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09090 0
8 G Y LIBERTY MATTHEW GREAT MEADQW 10020 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09230 0
9 G Y POYWERS TIMOTHY GREENE 16024 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09310 0
10 3 Y SMITH KEVIN WASHINGTON 10017 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00140 0
11 1 Y SPARKS ARTHUR TEMPOR WASHINGTON 10023 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 0gled 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




86/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMHUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 2

SSR3156 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ALBION (09) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 I § F  BETHUNE LATASHA GROVELAND 100630 00/00/00 11/21/16 85.0 06700 0
2 1 BERGHORN DARRIN TEMPOR ALBION 12404 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08510 0
*W 3 . KLEIN MICHAEL ORLEANS 10824 00700700 10/26/17 85.0 08980 0
4 I § F  DANIEL TAMMY COLLINS 10019 00/06/00 10/26/17 85.0 09300 0
5 2 ¥ BARILE JOSEPH GROVELAND 10025 o00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09221 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 3

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ALTONA {541 TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT RERUEST SENIORITY TEST .
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAH BATC
1 1 Y SMITH RANDAL UPSTATE 10042 00/00/00 09/16/12 20.0 03930 -0
2 1 Y TERRY TRAVIS CLINTON 10064 00/00/00 07/07/14 95.0 00450 0
3 1 Y BAKER ALLAN TEMPOR ALTONA 10014 00/00/00 09/04/14 90.0 00920 0
G4 1Y SILVER SCOTT CLINTON 10035 00/00/00 09/04/14 90.0 01080 0
L) 2 Y REYELL THOMAS FRANKLIN 10033 00/00/00 01/05/15 0.0 01770 ]
b 1 Y TROMBLY ARTHUR TEMPOR ALTONA 10010 00/00/90 04/09/15 90.0 02060 0
7 1 Y HOFFNAGLE WILETAM UPSTATE 100629 00/00/00 05/14/15 20.0 02250 0
3 1l Y BUNN MICHAEL CLINTON 10830 00/00/00 06/11/15 20.0 024990 1]
9 1 Y TARALLO ANGELO HOLD @ CLINTON 10869 00/00/00 06/11/15 90.0 02510 0
10 1 Y HARNER ERIC ADIRONDACK 10612 00/00/00 07/16/15 90.0 02810 0
11 1 Y MOORE LAWRENCE BARE HILL 10030 00/00/00 08/06/15 90.0 02930 0
12 2 Y RODIER CHAD UPSTATE 100a4 0000700 08/06/15 90.0 02970 0
13 1 Y CASTINE BRANDON FRANKLIN 10019 00700700 08/06/15 90.0 03050 0
14 A WALANTUS MICHAEL CLINTON 10048 00700700 09/17/156 290.0 03160 0
15 1l Y TAMER EVAN CLINTON 1006l 00/00/00 11/19/15 90.0 03600 0
16 1 Y GUNDRUM MATTHEW FRANKLIN 10020 00/00/00 12/17/15 90.0 D3580 0
17 1 Y RATLIFF RYAMN ‘ FRANKLIN 10014 00/00/00 12/17/15 90.0 03700 0
18 L SHAMBO DONALD UPSTATE 10027 00/08/00 11/21/16 85,0 06810 0
19 1l Y DEL.ISLE MICHAEL FRANKLIN 10013 00/00/00 11/21/lé 85.0 Q6930 0
20 1l Y LASHWAY SCOTT UPSTATE 10029 00/00/00 81/23/17 85.0 06830 0
21 5 BUSH MARSHALL TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68854 00/00/08¢ 06/26/17 85.0 03220 0
22 2 Y FESSETTE ERIC TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08300 0
*H 23 7 Y FEFEE CHARLES TEMPOR FRANKLIN 10027 00/00/00 @8/10/17 85.0 09001 0
2 2 Y STRACK TODD TEMPOR CLINTOM 10034 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08650 0
¥ 25 5 ¥ DRAKE RAYMOND TEMPOR ADIRONDACK 10014 00/00/00 ©08/31/17 85.0 08760 0
26 7 F  TROMBLEY DAWN LIVINGSTON 10016 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09020 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE G

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR AUBURN (ol) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0O DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y WENTZEL RICHARD UPSTATE 10021 00/00/00 04/24/17 85.0 07870 0
2 8 Y CARR MICHAEL TEMPOR AUBURN 10051 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00340 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 5
SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR BARE HILL (586) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST :
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE - DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y F  SPINNER JACQUELINE UPSTATE 10038 00/00/00 07/16/15 90.0 02830 0
2 3 Y SHAMBO DONALD UPSTATE 10027 00/00/00 11/21/16 BE.0 06810 0
3 2 Y LASHWAY SCOTT UPSTATE 10029 00/00/00 01/23/17 85.0 06830 0
G 3 ¥ HILL ANTHONY TEMPOR OGDENSBURG 124056 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.6 08100 0
L) 2 TRIH ALVIN TEMPOR UPSTATE 10030  00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08150 [
] 2 BUSH MARSHALL TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68854 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 as220 g
7 2 Y MARLOW JASON TEMPOR BARE HILL 10017 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08299 0
8 5 Y FESSETTE ERIC TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69%907 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08300 0
9 2 RUSSELL RANDY TEMPOR FRANKLIN 14022 00/00/00 06726717 85,0 084690 0
* 10 1 Y FEFEE CHARLES TEMPOR FRANKLIN 10927 00/00/00 08/108/17 85.0 09001 0
x4 1l 2 Y LAWRENCE SHANE TEMPOR ADIRONDACK 10010 a0/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08450 0
12 2 Y FINNELL MARK TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69912 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08490 0
13 L | STRACK TODD TEMPOR CLINTON 10034 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08650 0
*¥W 14 2 Y KELEHER TIMOTHY TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 10018 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08690 0
15 Ly F  WEINKAUF KAREN MARCY 10028 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 05700 0
®  lo 2 Y DRAKE RAYMOND TEMPOR ADIRONDACK 10014 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08760 1]
17 2. Y DUNNING TREVOR TEMFOR SING SING 10039 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08880 0
18 2 Y F  TROMBLEY DAWN LIVINGSTON 100ke 08/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09020 0
19 5 Y MARONEY MARK FIVE POINTS 10034 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09840 0
20 2 Y LIBERTY MATTHEW GREAT MEADOW 10020 08/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09230 0
21 5 Y POWERS TIMOTHY GREENE 10026 00/00/00 110/26/17 85.0 09310 0
22 G Y WOODALL JASON AUBURN 10023 08/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09340 0
23 2 Y DIBELE BANIEL MID-STATE 10020 08700700 12/18/17 85.0 08830 0
24 5 ROBERTS THOMAS HOHAWK 10029 00/00/06 02/08/18 95.0 00100 0
25 1 Y SMITH KEVIN WASHINGTON 10017 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00140 0
M 26 G4 Y BELDGOCK SCOTT TEMPOR HOHAWK 10037 00700700 @02/08/18 95.0 00260 0
27 6 Y CARR MICHAEL TEMPOR AUBURN 10051 00/00/00 0Q2/08/18 95.0 00340 0
END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 6

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR BEDFORD HILLS (12} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 70 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 B REID MICHAEL TEMPOR SING SING 12401 9$0/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00270 0
2 2 Y F JORDAN ZIKIYA TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN 10038 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00370 13
2 1 Y F  WHITING GAIL TEMPOR BEDFORD HILLS 10025 00/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00150 1
4 6 Y RAMIREZ BRADLEY ELMIRA 10051 00/00/00 05/24/18 80.0 00320 1]
L 2 Y ALVARADO ALEXANDER GREAT MEADOW 10059 00/00/00 057294718 80.0 00340 o
6 6 Y ORTIZ ELI HMARCY 10042 00/00/00 05/24/18 80.0 003690 0
7 6 Y MARTINEZ MICHAEL TRAINING ACADEM 69937 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00440 g

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE BEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 7

SSR3156 REASSIGNMENT WAXTING LIST FOR CAPE VINCENT (58) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT ) REQUEST SENIORITY TEST ;
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
*W 1 2 Y WELDON SCOTT TEMPOR FIVE POINTS 10037 00/00/00 03/16/17 85.0 07350 0
2 1Y FELICIA CHRIS GOUVERNEUR 10014 0000700 03/16/17 85.0 07710 0
*W 3 2 Y DIBELE SAM TEMPOR CAPE VINCENT 10014 00700700 Dé/26/17 85.0 08250 0
4 8 Y F  TROMBLEY DAMWN LIVINGSTON 1001é 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09020 0
L} 1 Y MARTIN ERIC AUBURN 10050 00/00/00 110/26/17 85.0 09120 0
6 7Y POWERS TIMOTHY GREENE 10024 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09310 0
7 5 Y FILKINS KEITH AUBURN 10042 0000700 12/18/17 85.0 09560 0
8 1l Y HILL TRAVIS FIVE POINTS 10047 0070000 12/18/17 85.0 09750 0
9 1 ROBERTS THOMAS MOHAWK 10029 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00100 0
10 5 Y CARR MICHAEL TEMPOR AUBURN 10051 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00340 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 8

SSRI1E REASSIGNMENT WALITING LIST FOR CAYUGA (55) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST )

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 1 ORLICK CHRISTOPHE FIVE POINTS lo00lé 00/00/00 08/31/17 -85.0 08600 0

2 A SCHEDLER DON AUBURN 10054 00/00/00 08/321/17 85.0 08900 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 9

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR CLINTON (02) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIQGRITY TEST .

RANK PREF T SEX NAME 70 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 2 Y HOFFNAGLE WILLIAM UPSTATE 10039 00/00/00 05/14/15 90.0 02250 0

2 3 Y F  SPINNER JACQUELINE UPSTATE 10038 00/00/00 07/16/15 90.0 02830 0

3 1LY RODIER CHAD UPSTATE 10044 00700700 08/06/15 90.0 02970 0

G 2 Y SHAMBO DONALD UPSTATE 19027 00/90/00 11/21/16 85.0 06810 0

5 1 Y MARION RAHN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69913 000000 06/26/17 85.0 08060 0

6 G BUSH MARSHALL TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68854 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08220 0

7 L Y FESSETTE ERIC TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 03300 0

8 4 FINNELL MARK TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69912 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08490 0

9 1L Y STRACK TODD TEMPOR CLINTON 10034 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08650 0

#¥ 16 6 Y DRAKE RAYMOND TEMPOR ADIRONDACK 10014 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08760 1]

11 1 MINER MICHAEL GREAT MEADOW 10021 «qo0/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08790 1]

12 1 Y LIBERTY MATTHEW GREAT MEADOW 10020 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09230 ]

13 L Y SCOTT EDWARD GREAT MEADDW 10837 0000700 10/26/17 85.0 09380 0

14 1Y GADWAY CHRISTOPHE TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10013 o00/00/00 12/18/17 5.0 094540 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/1E5/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 10

SSR316 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR COLLINS (47) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 I § BARBER TOBY GOWANDA COR FAC 10013 00/00/00 08/07/08 90,0 07060 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 11

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR COXSACKIE (13) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT ’ REQUEST SENJIORITY TEST :
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
WALDRGN EDWARD TEMPOR HUDSON 10019 00700700 03/22/18 95.0 @0180 [

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/16/18

S5R315
RANK PREF T
1 1 Y
2 3 Y
®W 3 1Y
xW % 2 Y
5 1
6 7
7 G Y
8 1
9 G
10 I §
* 1l 3 Y
12 5 Y
13 G Y
1% 1L Y
15 1L Y
le G Y
17 6 Y

SEX

mm

mnTm |

NAME
OSINSKI
MALAVE
MERRITT
VINES
ARTUZ
REID
JORDAN
APONTE
CABRERA
WHITING
PIMENTEL
BROWNE
ALVARADO
ORTIZ
MARTIMEZ
RODRIGUEZ
VALERIO

DOWNSTATE
ORDERS
T0 DATE SCRUT
JAMES
FRANCISCO
ANGELA TEMPOR
NAKESHA TEMPOR
JUSTIN TEMPOR
MICHAEL TEMPOR
ZIKIYA TEMPOR
SANDRA
JENNIFER
GAIL TEMPOR
LUZ
ROBERTOQ
ALEXANDER
ELI
MICHAEL
AARON
JOSE

(24)

CURRENT
FACILITY
FISHKILL

SING SING
DOWNSTATE
TRAINING ACADEM
DOWNSTATE

SING SING

GREEN HAVEN
BEDFORD HILLS
MOHAWK

BEDFORD HILLS
BEDFORD HILLS
GREENE

GREAT MEADOW
MARCY

TRAINING ACADEM
TRAINING ACADEM
LIVINGSTON

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10054
10052
10044
69904%
109040
1260]
10038
10046
10044
10025
10047
L0051
10059
10042
69937
69938
10024

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR TITLE: SERGEANT

PAGE 12

REQUEST SENIORLTY
DATE

DATE
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/0000
00/00/00
00/00/00
60/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/06/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

019/13/10
02/07/11
08/31/17
l0/26/17
12/18/17
02/08/18
02/08/18
02/08/18
03/22/18
05/26/18
05/24/18
05/24/18
05/26/18
05/24/18
046/07/18
06/07/18
06/07/18

SCRAM BATCH

01140
01780
08910
08930
09550
00270
00370
00030
00220
00150
80190
00210
060370
G0360
00440
00450
a0560

(R R-—N_R—N_R—R—J_J—R_J_JX_J2—_JX—J_X-]



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 13

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR EASTERN (10) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST ;
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 I § SHEEHAN JEFFREY WALLKILL 10020 0000400 01/21/16 90.0 03710 0
2 1Y F MYER LORETTA COXSACKIE 10040 00/00/00 04/24/17 §5.0 07990 0
W 3 1 ¥ F  ANDERSON MARJORIE ULSTER 10015 00/00/00 }0/26/17 85.0 09210 0
¥W 4 3 ¥ GOLLEN THEODORE ULSTER 10030 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09641 [
5 1 F ROSSY ROSITA GREEN HAVEN 10059 00/00/00 05/24/18 85.0 00150 0
6 1L Y TORRES ENRIQUE GREENE 10053 00/00/00 05/24/18 80.0 00290 0
7 7 ONTANEDA JANCARLO TRAINING ACADEM 69936 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00410 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 14

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR EDGECOMBE (32) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
L 2 Y F  MORRIS SARAH HOLD G SING SING 10034 00/00/00 07/07/1% 95.0 00270 0

2 1 BODDEN EARL SING SING 10033 ° 00/08/00 06/09/16 85.0 05220 0

3 1 WILCOX : OSCAR TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69908 00/00/00 06/09/16 85.0 05230 0

G 3 Y PUIG SEAN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69915 00/00/00 09/19/16 85.0 De530 0

5 I § F STVICTOR KATHEEEN TACONIC 10021 00/00/00 09/19/16 85.0 06660 0

6 4 F  HOGD JACQUELINE TEMPOR TACONIC 10022 o00/00/00 01/23/17 85.0 07130 0

7 2 Y F BOLDEN SHAVONE BEDFORD HILLS 100494 00/00/00 04/24/17 85.0 06300 0

8 2 Y CHRISTOPHER NIGEL BEDFORD HILLS 10040 00/00/00 04/24/17 85.0 07320 0

9 L BRIDESON ANTHONY SING SING 10025 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08180 0

10 2 Y F  JOHNSGN SHIRLEY SING SING 10034 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 03260 0
11 3 Y MCTURNER JERMAINE TEMPOR TACONIC 10020 0070000 12/18/17 85.0 09410 D
12 3 REID MICHAEL TEMPOR SING SING 12401 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.6 00270 0
13 2 Y RAMIREZ BRADLEY ELMIRA 10051 00/00/00 ©5/24/18 80.0 00320 0
14 5 Y ALVARADD ALEXANDER GREAT MEADOW 16059 00/00/00 05/24/18 80.0 00340 0
15 7Y ORTIZ ELX MARCY 10062 00/00/00 05/24/18 80.0 00360 0
16 3 Y MARTINEZ MICHAEL TRAINING ACADEM 69937 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.¢ 00440 0
17 2y VALERIO JOSE LIVINGSTON 10024 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00500 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 15

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FISHKILL (05) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST :
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
xW 1 1L Y AZZINARO MICHAEL TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69906 00/00/00 08/02/12 90.0 03850 0
*W 2 1 F VINES NAKESHA TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 080000 10/26/17 5.0 08930 0
3 L Y F  BONANNG BETHANN TEMPOR FISHKILL 12201 o008/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09480 0
G 5 Y F  JORDAN ZIKIYA TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN 10038 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00370 0
5 3 F CABRERA JENNTFER MOHAWK lo044 08700700 03/22/18 8§5.0 00220 0
6 2 Y F  WHITING GAIL TEMPOR BEDFORD HILLS 10025 00/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00150 0
#W 7 2 Y F  PIMENTEL LUZ BEDFORD HILLS 10047 00/00/086 05/2/18 85.0 90190 0
8 3 Y BROWNE ROBERTO GREENE 10051 00/00/0¢ B5/24/18 85.0 00210 0
9 3 Y TORRES ENRIQUE GREENE 10053 ©00/00/00 0b/24/18 80.0 00290 0
10 6 Y ALVARADO ALEXANDER GREAT MEADOW 10059 00/00/08 05/24/18 80.0 00390 0
11 3 Y ORTIZ ELL MARCY 10042 00/00/0¢ 05/24/18 80.0 00360 0
® 12 1Y DELEON SANTOS i GREENE 10056 00/00/00 05/24/18 80.0 00430 0
13 1 ONTANEDA JANCARL.OQ TRAINING ACADEM 69936 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 Q0410 0
14 2 Y MARTINEZ MICHAEL TRAINING ACADEM 69937 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00440 0
15 3 Y RODRIGUEZ AARON TRAINING ACADEM 69938 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00450 0
ls L VALERIOD JOSE ) LIVINGSTON 10024 00/00/00 0Q&s/07/18 86.0 00500 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18
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RANK PRE
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REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME

WELDON

WENTZEL
BELDOCK
CORDWAY

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
TITLE: SERGEANT

SCOTT
RICHARD
SCOTT
LEE

TO

FIVE POINTS (37

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT FACILITY
TEMPOR FIVE POINTS
UPSTATE
TEMPOR MOHAWK
TEMPOGR AUBURN

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10037
10021
10037
13901

DATE
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
86/00/00

PAGE 16

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE

03/16/17
09/26/17
02/08/18
05/24/18

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

85.0
85.0
95.0
95.0

07350
07870
00260
00240

a
0
0
0



06/15/18

S3R315

W
W

£
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W

NIRNHEFWOHFWWERERNEWNWREN

SEX NAME

F SPINNER
STHILAIRE
BUSH
MARLOW
FESSETTE
FROHM
RUSSELL
FEFEE
LAWRENCE
FINNELL
STRACK
KELEHER
DRAKE
DUNNING

F  TROMBELEY
MARONEY
LIBERTY
WOODALL
DIBBLE
SMITH
BELDOCK
CARR

g L L LRl S ]

FRANKLIN
ORDERS
TO DATE SCRUT
JACQUELINE
CRAIG
MARSHALL TEMPGR
JASON TEMPOR
ERIC TEMPOR
JOHN TEMPOR
RANDY TEMPOR
CHARLES TEMPOR
SHANE TEMPOR
MARK TEMPOR
TODD TEMPOR
TIMOTHY TEMPOR
RAYMOND TEMPOR
TREVOR TEMPOR
DAWN
MARK
MATTHEW
JASON
DANIEL
KEVIN
SCOTT TEMPOR
MICHAEL TEMPOR

END OF

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

(533 TITLE: SERGEANT

CURRENT

FACILITY ITEM DATE
UPSTATE 10038 00/00/00
UPSTATE 10037 00/00/00
TRAINING ACADEM 68854 006/00/00
BARE HILL 10017 80/80/00
TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/00
TRAINING ACADEM 68852 00/060/00
FRANKLIN 10022 00/00/00
FRANKLIN 10027 00/00/60
ADIRONDACK 10010 04/00/00
TRAINING ACADEM 69912 00/00/00
CLINTON 10034 0¢/00/090
GOUVERNEUR 10018 00/00/00
ADIRONDACK 10014 00/00/00
SING SING 10039 00/00/00
LIVINGSTON 100lé 00/00/00
FIVE POINTS 10034 00/00/00
GREAT MEADOMW 16020 00/00/00
AUBURN 10028 0000700
MID-STATE 10020 0070000
WASHINGTOMN 10017 00/00/00
MOHAWK 10037 00/00/00
AUBURN 10051 00/00/00

FACILITY REPDRT

PAGE 17

REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE
07/16/15
06/26/17
06/26/17
06/26/17
06/26/17
06/26/17
06/26/17
08/10/17
08/31/17
08/31/17
08/31/17
08/31/17
08/31/17
08/31/17
l0/26/17
10/26/17
lo/26/17
10/26/17
12/18/17
02/08/18
02/08/18
02/08/18

SCRAM BATCH

02830
08020
08220
08240
08300
08330
08460
09001
08450
08490
08650
08690
08760
08880
09020
89040
09230
09340
08830
00140
00260
00340

COoOQOoLDOLOOOLLORLOoDLOooOSO




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 18

SSR31E . REASSIGNMENT WALITING LIST FOR GOUVERNEUR (81) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
*W 1 6 Y KELEHER TIMOTHY TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 10018 00/00/00 0Q8/31/17 85.0 08690 g
2 6 Y DUNNING TREVOR TEMPOR SING SING 10039 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 (8830 0
3 2 Y BERGHORN KEVIN ELMIRA 10036 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 07520 0
G 6 Y F TROMBLEY DAWN LIVINGSTON lo0l6 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09020 0
5 2 Y HARONEY MARK FIVE POINTS 10034 00/00/06 10/26/17 85.0 09040 0
6 2 Y POWERS TIMOTHY GREENE 10024 o00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09310 0
7 6 Y WOODALL JASON AUBURN 10028 00/00/06 10/26/17 85.0 09340 0
8 6 Y DIBELE DANIEL MID-STATE 10920 00/00/086 12/18/17 85.0 98830 0
9 1 Y FILKINS KEITH AUBURN lo042 00700700 12/18/17 85.0 09560 0
10 2 Y HILL TRAVIS FIVE PGINTS 10047 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09750 0
11 3 ROBERTS THOMAS MOHAWK 10029 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00140 0
12 6 Y SMITH KEVIN WASHINGTON 10017 00700700 02/08/18 95.0 00140 0
*# 13 3 Y BELDOCK SCOTT TEMPOR HOHAWK 10037 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00260 0
14 F § CARR MICHAEL TEMPOR AUBURN 10451 08/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00340 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 19

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GOWANDA COR FAC (45) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
’ ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST -

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 1l Y HAY WILLIAM ATTICA 10024 00/00/00 07/09/12 90.0 D32660 0

2 1 v STACHEWICZ MICHAEL ATTICA 100648 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09130 0

3 I § ZAGST JASON ATTICA 10021 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09480 [}

G 1 Y BARILE JOSEPH GROVELAND 10025 90/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09221 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 20

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GREAT MEADOW (04%) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-=RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y GADWAY CHRISTOPHE TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 1¢012 eo0/60/00 12/718/17 85.0 094480 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 21
SSRILS REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GREEN HAVEN {08} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST 3

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAHM BATCH

1 1 MULLIGAN DANIEL GREAT MEADOW 10039 00/00/00 07/07/14 95.0 00370 0

2 38 REID MICHAEL TEMPOR SING SING 12401 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00270 ]

3 LY F  JORDAMN ZIKIYA TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN 10038 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00370 0

4 4 WALDRON EDWARD TEMPOR HUDSON 10019 00/00/90 03/22/18 95.0 00180 0

5 L F CABRERA JENNLIFER MOHAWK 1004  00/00/00 03/22/18 85.0 00220 0

6 2 Y SANCHEZ ISRAEL TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN 109014 00/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00130 0

7 G Y BROWNE ROBERTO GREENE 10051 00/00/90 05/24/18 85.0 00210 0

- 7 Y ALVARADOD ALEXANDER GREAT MEADOW 10059 00700700 05/26/18 §0.0 00340 0

9 2 Y ORTIZ ELI MARCY 10842 00700700 05/24/18 80.0 00360 0

¥ 10 2 Y DELEON SANTOS GREENE 10056 00/00/00 05/24/18 80.0 00430 ]

11 2 ONTANEDA JANCARLO TRAINING ACADEM 69936 00/00/00 06/07/18 §0.0 00410 0

12 1 Y RODRIGUEZ AARON TRAINING ACADEM 69938 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00450 0

13 G Y VALERIO JOSE LIVINGSTON 10024 0¢/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00500 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18

SSR3156
RANK PREF T SEX
1 3
2 2 ¥
3 8 Y

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

NAME
WALDRON
RODRIGUEZ
VALERIO

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

EDWARD
AARON
JOSE

™0

PAGE 22

GREENE (67) TITLE: SERGEANT
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE
TEMPOR HUDSON 10019 @0/60/00 03/22/18
TRAINING ACADEM 69938 00/00/00 06/07/18
LIVINGSTON 10024  00/00/00 06/07/18

END OF FACILITY REPORT

86.0

00180
00456
00508

T
SCRAM BATCH

0
0
0



06/15/18 NEW YDRK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 23

SSR3156 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GROVELAND (486) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST ¢
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

ORLICK CHRISTOPHE FIVE POINTS 100616 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08600 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/16/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 24

S55R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR HALE CREEK ASAT (85) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
*W 1 1 Y JONES MARK MID-STATE 10023 00/00/00 0Q7/2B/02 92.5 01000 0
2 1l Y ZARRELLI GERARLO HOLD 0 GREAT MEADOW 10034 00/00/00 06/07/12 90.0 03160 0
3 1 Y BIANCA JOHN GREENE 10031 00/00/00 07/09/12 90.0 03560 0
4 1 JACK MICHAEL WALLKILL 10012 00/00/00 12717712, 90.0 04280 0
5 1 Y COONRADT DOUGLAS GREAT HMEADOW 10017 00/00/00 02/11/13 90.0 04420 0
é 1l Y POTTER ROWLAND GREENE 10043 00/00/00 08/12/13 90.0 05250 0
7 1 Y CRETEN DONALD ADIRONDACK 10015 00/00/00 07/07/14 95.0 00310 0
8 I SHATTUCK STEVEN GREAT MEADOW 10043 00/00/00 10-09/14 90.0 01360 0
9 1l Y BOOTH JASON COXSACKIE 10022 00/00/00 06/11/15 90.0 02650 0
10 1 Y PINZE JUSTIN HUDSON 10018 00/00/00 08706715 90.0 03070 0
11 1 Y PREW CHRISTOPHE GREENE 10032 00/00/00 05/12/l6 87.56 04260 0
12 1 Y BLYTH JAMES MID-STATE 10038 00/00/00 03/1es17 85.0 07550 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 2B

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR HUDSON (27) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST 3
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
WALDRON EDWARD TEMPOR HUDSON 10019 @0/00/00 03/22/18 95.0 00180 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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S5R3156

v
A
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SEX
F
F

M|

NAME
MORRIS
DUDLEY
WILCOX
WONG
PUIG
STVICTOR
HOOD
BOLDEN
CHRISTOPHER
BRIDESON
JOHNSON
BARRETT
MCTURNER
REID
BROWNE
RAMIREZ
MARTINEZ

END OF

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY
REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

LINCOLN (36) TITLE:
ORDERS CURRENT

TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY
SARAH HOLD 0 SING SING
‘MELISA TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
DSCAR TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
PAUL TEMPOR LINCOLN
SEAN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
KATHLEEN TACONIC
JACQUEL INE TEMPOR TACONIC
SHAVONE BEDFORD HILLS
NIGEL BEDFORD HILLS
ANTHONY SING SING
SHIRLEY SING SING
LOLITA EASTERN
JERMAINE TEMPOR TACONIC
MICHAEL TEMPOR SING SING
ROBERTO GREENE
BRADLEY ELMIRA
MICHAEIL TRAINING ACADEM

FACILITY REPORT

SUPERVISION PAGE 26
SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
REQUEST SENIORITY TEST

ITEM BATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
10034 00/00/00 O7/07/14% 95.0 00270 0
69911 00/00/0¢ 05/14/15 20.0 02220 0
69908 00/00/00 06/09/16 85.0 05230 0
10010 00/00/00 08/11/16 85.0 05710 0
69915 00/00/00 09/19/16 85.0 06530 0
10621 ©06/00/00 09719716 85.0 06660 0
lo622 00/00/00 01/23/17 85.0 07130 0
14044 ©0/00/00 04/24/17 85.0 06300 0
leo40 00/00/00 04/264/17 85.0 07820 0
10025 09/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08180 0
10034 08/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08260 0
10016 00/00/00 08/31/17 &5.0 08440 0
10020 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09410 0
12401 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00270 0
10051 00/00/00 05/24/18 85.¢ @0210 1]
10051 060/00/00 0b/24/18 80.9 00320 [
69937 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00440 L1}



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 27

S5R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR LIVINGSTON (80) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST :

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE -~ SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 3 ORLICK CHRISTOPHE FIVE POINTS 100ke 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 03600 1]

END OF FACILITY REPORT




0&6/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 28

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MARCY (49) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SEMIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
*W 1 3 ¥ JONES MARK MID-STATE 10023 00700700 07/26/02 92.5 01000 0
2 1 FLANSBURG JOSHUA TEMPOR HMARCY 12409 08/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08570 0
3 1Y LAWYER JAMES TEMPOR HARCY 10033 00/00/00 @2/08/18 95.0 0014} 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/16/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 29

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MID-STATE (48} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST .

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 iy BURNS JEREMY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69918 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09140 0

2 1 Y BRINKERHOFF MATHEW MARCY 10022 00/00/00 02/08/18 100.0 00010 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 30

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MOHAWK (39) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
*W 1 2 Y JONES MARK MID-STATE 10023 00/00/00 07/25/02 92.5 01040 0
2 1 Y COMBS JASON TEMPOR MARCY 16020 00/00/00 08/11/16 85.0 05840 0
*H 3 7Y BELDOCK SCOTT TEMPOR MOHAWK 10037 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00260 [}
G 7Y VALERTO JOSE LIVINGSTON 10024 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 @05k0D 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 31

SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MORIAH SHOGCK (51) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM PATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y REYELL THOMAS FRANKLIN 10033 00/00/00 01/05/15 90.0 01770 0
2 1l Y MARTIN NATHAN CLINTON 10028 00/00/00 09/17/156 90.06 03230 0
3 3 ¥ FESSETTE ERIC TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 @8300 [
G 1 Y GEBD DAVID GREAT MEADOW 10028 00700700 10/26/17 85.0 08990 0
5 2 Y FEREBEE RYAN GREAT MEADQW 160256 0000700 10/26/17 85.0 092090 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 32

SSR3156 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR OGDENSBURG (35) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y FELICTA CHRIS GOUVERNEUR 10014 00/00/00 03/16/17 85.¢ 07710 0
2 1 Y HILL ANTHONY TEMPOR OGDENSBURG 12405 00/00/00 0Q6/26/17 85.0 08100 0
3 6 BUSH MARSHALL TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68854 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08220 0
4 2 Y F  WARE HELEN TEMPOR RIVERVIEW 124901 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08310 0
E 1l Y FROHM JOHN TEMPGR TRAINING ACADEM 68852 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 038330 0
*W 6 5 Y FEFEE CHARLES TEMPOCR FRANKLIN 10027 00/00/00 08/10/17 85.0 09001 0
*W 7 LI § KELEHER TIMOTHY TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 10018 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08690 0
8 4 Y DUNNING TREVOR TEMPOR SING SING 10039 00700700 08/31/17 85.0 08880 0
9 E Y F ~ TROMBLEY DAWN LIVINGSTON 10016 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09020 0
10 1 Y MARONEY MARK FIVE POINTS 10034 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09040 0
1 1 Y POWERS TIMOTHY GREENE 10024 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09310 0
12 2 Y WODDALL JASON AUBURN 10028 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09340 0
13 5 Y DIBBLE DANIEL MID-STATE 10020 00/00/00 12718717 85.0 08830 0
14 3 Y FILKINS KEITH AUBURN . lo042  00/00/00 12718717 85.0 09560 0
15 3 Y HILL TRAVIS FIVE POINTS 10047 00700700 12718717 85.0 09750 0
le 6 ROBERTS THOHAS MOHAWK 10029 60/00/00 02/058/18 95.0 0Q2l00 0
17 G Y SMITH KEVIN WASHINGTON 10017 80/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 06l4G0 0
¥W 13 2 Y BELDOCK SCOTT TEMPOR HMOHAWK 10037 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00260 0
19 2 Y CARR MICHAEL TEMPOR AUBURN 1001 Q0/006/00 02708718 95.0 00340 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 33

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ORLEANS (64) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
GRDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y LUDTKA JAMES TEMHPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69905 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00170 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 34

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR OTISVILLE (29 TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAHME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y 0SBORNE ROBERT FISHKILL 10038 00/00/00 0l/26/15 90.0 01880 0

2 2 LANZILLOTTI PETE DOWNSTATE 10039 00/00/00 06/09/16 85.0 04760 0

3 1l Y ROSADO DWAYNE SING SING 10061 00/00/00 0%/19/16 85.0 06480 0

G 1 Y FLORES ERIC FISHKILL 10045 00/00/00 0Ql/23/17 85.0 06940 0

5 1 Y BRENNAN MARK SHAWANGUNK 10011 00/00/00 01/23/17 85.0 06970 0

6 1 Y PRIEST PAUL ULSTER loo25 00/00/00 01/23/17 85,0 07070 0

7 1l Y F  SEALEY SELESTE FISHKILL 10036 00/00/00 01/23/17 85.0 07090 0

a8 1 F CAMPBELL LAHTEASHA FISHKILL 16042 00/60/00 01/23/717 85.0 071480 0

9 1 ECKERSON JOHN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69917 00/00/00 03/)6/17 85.0 07330 0

10 1 TEPEDINO CHRISTOPHE ULSTER 13912 00/080/00 03/16/17 85.0 07510 0
11 I § JOHNSON TYRONE ELMIRA lo0l8 00/00/00 0%/26/17 85.0 07840 0
12 1l Y TERWILLIGER TIM SULLTIVAN 10020 00/00/080 04/24/17 85.0 07920 0
13 4 Y BRIDESON ANTHONY SINE SING 10025 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08180 0
14 1 Y F  BARRETT LOLITA EASTERN lo0i6 00/00/060 08/31/17 &5.0 08440 0
15 1 GOIN . JGHN GREEN HAVEN 10022 0000700 08/31/17 85.0 08680 0
le 2 Y BROWNE ROBERTO GREENE 10051 00/00/00 05/24/18 85.0 00210 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18"

SSR315
RANK  PREF
1 1
2 3
3 1
4 1
-1 1
& 2
7 3
& 1
9 3
10 1
11 2
12 4
13 1

< €

g € e

SEX NAME

F

M|

MORRIS

. STVICTOR

COBB

HGOD

BOLDEN
CHRISTOPHER
BRIDESON
JOHNSON
MCTURNER
REID
RAMIREZ

QUEENSBORD (17)
QRDERS CURRENT
T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY
SARAH HOLD 0 SING SING
0SCAR TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
SEAN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
KATHLEEN TACONIC
LATASHA GREEN HAVEN
JACQUEL INE TEMPOR TACONIC
SHAVONE BEDFORD HILLS
NIGEL BEDFORD HILLS
ANTHONY SING SING
SHIRLEY SING SING
JERMAINE TEMPOR TACONIC
MICHAEL TEMPOR SJTNG SING
BRADLEY ELMIRA
END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

1003%
69908
69915
10021
10053
logz22
10044
10040
10025
10034
10020
12401
10051

MEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR TITLE: SERGEANT

PAGE 35

REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST .
DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
00/00/00 07/07/14 95. 00270 0
00/80/60 06/09/16 85.0 05230 0
00/00/00 09/19/16 85.0 06530 0
00/00/00 09/19/16 85.0 06660 0
00/00/00 01/23/17 85.0 06920 0
0000700 01/23/17 85.0 07130 0
0000700 04/24/17 85.0 06300 0
00/00/00 04/24/17 85.0 07820 0
00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08180 0
00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08260 0
00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09410 ]
000000 02/08/18 95.0 00270 0
00/00/00 05/24/18 80.96 00320 0




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 3é

SSR31B REASSIGNMENT WAITING EIST FOR RIVERVIEW (R7) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 Y FELICIA CHRIS GOUVERNEUR 10014 00/00/00 O03/16/17 85.0 07710 0
2 2 Y HILL ANTHONY TEMPOR OGDENSBURG 12405 08/00/00 D06/26/17 85.0 08100 0
3 7 BUSH MARSHALL TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68854 000000 06/26/17 85.0 038220 0
% L Y F  WARE HELEN TEMPOR RIVERVIEW 12401 0@/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 03310 0
5 A § FROHM JOHN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68852 000000 06/26/17 85.0 08330 0
W 6 6 Y FEFEE CHARLES TEMPOR FRANKLIN 10027 008/00/00 08/10/17 85.0 09001 ]
*W 7 O KELEHER TIMOTHY TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 19018 0q0/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 03690 0
8 E ¥ DUNNING TREVOR TEMPOR SING SING 10039 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08880 0
9 4 Y F TROMBLEY DAKWN LIVINGSTON 10016 Q0700700 10/26/17 85.0 09020 0
10 3 Y MARONEY MARK FIVE POINTS 1003 00/00/00 10/26/17 85,0 090480 0
1L E2 § POWERS TIMOTHY GREENE leo2g ¢0/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09310 0
12 3 Y WOODALL JASON AUBURN 10028 00/00/00 19/26/17 85.0 09349 0
13 4 Y DIBBLE DANIEL MID-STATE 10020 90/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 08830 0
14 4 ¥ FILKINS KEITH AUBURN 10042 00700700 12/18/17 85.0 09560 1}
15 4 Y HILL TRAVIS FIVE POINTS 10047 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09750 i}
1é 4 ROBERTS THOMAS MOHAWK 10029 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00100 0
17 5 ¥ SMITH KEVIN HASHINGTON 10017 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00140 14
¥4 18 1 Y BELDOCK SCaTT TEMPOR MOHAWK 10037 00/D0/D0 02/08/18 95.0 00260 1}
19 E § g

CARR MICHAEL ) TEMPOR AUBURN 1005T 00/00/00 02/08/18 8E.0 00340

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION FAGE 37

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SHAWANGUNK (&8) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST )

RANK FPREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 2 Y MALAVE FRANCISCO SING SING 10052 00/00/00 02/07/11 95.0 01780 0

2 1l Y ROHL RALPH GREEN HAVEN 10044 08/00/00 07/11/16 85.0 04860 0

3 1l ¥ KATZ JUSTIN GREEN HAVEN 16043 00/00/00 los26/17 85.0 09170 0

*y G I § GOLDEN THECDORE ULSTER 10030 0070000 12/18/17 85.0 096491 0

L 2 F CABRERA JENNIFER MOHAWK 10044 00/00/00 03/22/18 85.0 00220 0

6 5 Y F  WHITING GATIL TEMPOR BEDFORD HILLS 10025 00/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00150 0

7 3 Y ALVARADO ALEXANDER GREAT MEADOW 10059 00/00/00 D0B5/24/18 80,0 00340 0

8 G ONTANEDA JANCARLO TRAINING ACADEM 69936 00/00/00 06/07/18 &0.0 004%L0 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SING SING (07) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANX PREF T SEX NAHME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
L} F  HOQD JACQUELINE TEMPOR TACONIC 10022 o00/00/08 61/23/17 85.0 07130 0
2 5 Y MCTURNER JERHAINE TEMPOR TACONIC lo0020 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09410 0
3 2 Y F  BONANNG BETHANN TEMPOR FISHKILL 12201 o00/00/08 12/18/17 85.0 09480 0
4 1 REID MICHAEL TEMPOR SING STING 12401 00/00/00 02/088/18 95,0 00270 0
¥ b 1 BERMEJO FELIX FISHKILL 10068 ©00/00/00 03/22/18 90.4 00020 0
6 1Y SANCHEZ ISRAEL TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN 10014 00/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00130 0
7 1 Y ACEVEDO CARLOS GREENE 10652 00/00/00 05724718 80.0 00230 0
8 4 Y RAMIREZ BRADLEY ELMIRA 10051 00/00/00 05724718 80.0 00320 0
9 1 Y ALVARADO ALEXANDER GREAT MEADOW 10059 @0/60/00 05/24/18 86.0 00340 0
10 4 Y ORTIZ ELL MARCY 10042 $0/00/00 05/24/18 80.0 00360 0
11 E ONTANEDA JANCARLOD TRAINING ACADEM 69936 00/00/00 06/07/18 86.0 004160 0
12 3 Y VALERTO JOSE LIVINGSTON 10024 @0/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00500 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SULLIVAN (69) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANKX
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST :

RANK . PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 & Y BROWNE ROBERTO GREENE 10051 00/00/00 05/24/18 85.6 00210 0

2 3 ONTANEDA JANCARLO TRAINING ACADEHM 69936 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00410 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SEX NAME

MTMT™M M MM

GIBSON
HOOD
JOHNSON
sCaTT
MCTURNER
BONANNO
REID
JORDAN
WHITING
PIMENTEL
RAMIREZ
ALVARADO
ORTIZ
MARTINEZ
VALERIO

TACONIC (2E)
ORDERS CURRENT
T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY
DONNA TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
JACQUELINE TEMPOR TACONIC
SHIRLEY SING SING
SHELLEY BEDFORD HILLS
JERMAINE TEMPOR TACONIC
BETHANN TEMPOR FISHKILL
MICHAEL TEMPOR SING SING
ZIKIYA TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN
GAIL TEMPOR BEDFORD HILLS
LUZ BEDFORD HILLS
BRADLEY ELHMIRA
ALLEXANDER GREAT MEADOW
ELI MARCY
MEICHAEL TRAINING ACADEM
JOSE LIVINGSTON

END QF

FACILITY REFORT

ITEM

69909
10022
10034
10023
10020
12201
12401
10038
10025
lo0a7
10051
10059
100462
69937
Lo02g

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR TITLE: SERGEANT

AFTER

PAGE 40

RE-RANK

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE
00/00/00 01/23/17
00/00/00 01L/23/17
0070008 06/26/17
00/00/00 10/26/17
00/00/00 12/18/17
00/00/00 12/18/17
00/00/00 02/08/18
00/00/00 02/08/18
00/00/00 05/26/18
600000 0b/2G/18
00/00/00 05/24/18
00/00/00 0b/24/18
00/00/00 05h/24/18
60/00/00 06/07/18
00/00/00 06/07/18

SCRAM BATCH

06770
07130
08260
09050
09410
09480
00270
60370
60150
00190

60320

00340
20360
60440
00500

[—R—R—N—R--E—_R—R_J2_R—_J_R—_X_R_J—J



06/15/18
SSR315

RANK PREF T SEX
1 8

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE &1
ULSTER {éel} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST -

DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

NAME TO
ONTANEDA JANCARLO

TRAINING ACADEM 69936 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00410 o

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMHUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 42
SSR3156 REASSTIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR UPSTATE (84) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST )

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO PATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 1 TRIM ALVIN TEMPOR UPSTATE 10030 00500700 06/26/17 85.0 03150 0

2 1 BUSH MARSHALL TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68854 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 0&220 0

3 I MARLOW JASON TEMPOR BARE HILL 10017 00/00/00 O6/26/17 85.0 08290 0

4 6 Y FESSETTE ERIC TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/08 06/26/17 85.0 08300 0

*» 5 3 ¥ FEFEE CHARLES TEMPOR FRANKLIN 10027 00/00/06 08/10/17 85.0 09001 0

*W ] 3 ¥ LAWRENCE SHANE TEMPOR ADIRONDACK 10010 00/00/00 68/31/17 85.0 93450 g

7 3 FINNELL HMARK TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69912 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08490 0

8 3 Y STRACK TODD TEMPOR CLINTON 10034 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 (3650 0

*W 9 1 Y KELEHER TIMOTHY TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 10018 00/00/00 0&/31/17 85.0 08690 0

* 10 1 Y DRAKE RAYHOND TEMPOR ADIRONDACK 10014 00/00/00 @8/31/17 85.0 08760 0

jat 1 Y DUNNING TREVOR TEMPOR SING SING 10039 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08880 0

12 4 Y MARCGNEY MARK FIVE POINTS 10034 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09040 0

13 5 Y WOODALL JASON AUBURN 10028 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 (9340 0

14 3 Y DIBBLE DANIEL MID-STATE lo020 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 03830 0

15 7 Y SHITH KEVIN WASHINGTON 10017 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00140 0

*¥ 16 6 Y BELLOCK SCOTT TEMPOR MOHAWK 10037 00/00/00 02/88/18 95.0 00260 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 43

55R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WALLKILL (06) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST .
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
*W 1 l Y ZUPAN JOHN TEMPOR WALLKILL loele 00700700 11/30/09 20.0 07790 0
2 1 Y MALAVE FRANCISCO SING SING 10852 00700700 02/07/11 95.0 01730 0
3 1 LANZILLOTTI PETE DOWNSTATE 10039 00/00/00 06/09/16 85.0 D4760 0
W G 1 Y DOWSGN GEORGE ULSTER 10821 06/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 08810 0
*W 5 2 GOLDEN THEODORE ULSTER 100630 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09641 0
6 L WALDRON EDWARD TEMPOR HUDSON 100192 o00/00/00 03/22/18 95.0 00180 1]
¥4 7 2 BERMEJO FELIX . FISHKILL 10068 006/00/00 03/22/18 90.0 00020 0
8 1 F CABRERA JENNIFER MOHAWK 10044 00700700 03/22/18 85.0 00220 0
9 6 Y BROWNE ROBERTO GREENE 10051 08/00/00 05/24/18 85.0 00210 0
10 2 Y TORRES ENRIQUE GREENE 10053 006/00/00 05/24/18 &0.0 00290 0
11 6 ONTANEDA JANCARLO TRAINING ACADEM 69936 00/08/00 06/07/18 80.0 00410 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION ' PAGE 44

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WASHINGTON {65) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y SHATTUCK STEVEN GREAT MEADOW 10043 00700700 16/09/14 90.0 013690 0
2 A § PREW CHRISTOPHE GREENE 10032 00/00/00 05712716 87.5 04260 0
3 2 Y GEBO DAVID GREAT MEADOW 10028 00/90/00 10726717 85.0 08990 0
G 2 Y SPARKS ARTHUR TEMPOR WASHINGTON 19023 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00160 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18

SSR315
RANK PREF
#*W 1 1
*W 2 1
3 G
*W 4 1
b 1
6 2
7 [
8 2
9 E
10 2
11 1
12 [

T
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
A
Y

Y

REASSIGNHMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME
CLARK
WELDON
FELICIA
DIBELE
BERGHORN
MARTIN
POWERS
FILKINS
HILL
ROBERTS
HESS
CARR

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

TIMOTHY
SCOTT
CHRIS
SAM
KEVIN
ERIC
TIMOTHY
KEITH
TRAVIS
THOMAS
DONALD
MICHAEL

TO

WATERTOWN
ORDERS
DATE SCRUT
TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

(03)

CURRENT
FACILITY
CAPE VINCENT
FIVE POINTS
GOUVERNEUR
CAPE VINCENT
ELMIRA
AUBURN
GREENE
AUBURN

FIVE POINTS
MOHAWK
MOHAWK
AUBURN

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

100le
10037
10014
10014
10036
lo050
10024
10052
10047
100292
10018
10051

TITLE: SERGEANT

DATE
00/06/00
006/06/00
00/00/00
00/00/09
08/00/00
08/08/00
00/06/00
00/00/00
00/00/06
00/086/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

DATE
01/23/17
03/16/17
02/16/17
06/26/17
10/26/17
10/26/17
10/26/17
12/18/17
12/18/17
02/08/18
02/08/18
02/08/18

AFTER

PAGE 45

RE-RANK

REQUEST SENIORITY

SCRAM BATCH

06980
07350
07710
08250
07520
09120
09310
09560
09750
00100
00220
00340

Lo ee




06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 4é

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WENDE (43) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y F CEBALLOS ELIZABETH ALBTION 10016 00/00/00 @9/19/16 85.0 06240 0
2 1 Y NUWER MICHAEL LIVINGSTON 10014 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.6 05680 0
3 2 Y RYDZYNSKL KEVIN TEMPOR WYOMING loo21 o00/00/00 02/88/18 95.0 00210 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/15/18 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 47

SS5R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WILLARD COR FAC (82) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST B
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TQ DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y VANHORN SHANN FIVE POINTS 10026 00700700 06/11/15 90,0 026401 0
W 2 2 ¥ WELDON SCOTT TEMPGR FIVE PDINTS 10037 00/00/00 03/16/17 85.0 07350 0
3 6 Y FILKINS KEITH AUBURN 10042 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09560 0
G A § CORDMWAY LEE TEMPOR AUBURN 13901 00/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00240 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315

RANK FPREF
W 1 1

2 1
3 7

¥

|

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME

BROWNE

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT GF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISIOMN
TITLE: SERGEANT

ALAN
ANDREW
ROBERTO

TO

WOODBOURNE (14}

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
TEMPOR WOODBOURNE
SULLIVAN
GREENE

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEH

10026
10031
10051

PAGE 48

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE
00/00/00 09/19/16
00/00/00 08/31/17
00/00/00 05/24/18

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

85.0
85.0
85.0

06730
08850
00210

0
0
1}
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SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WYOMING (66) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST .

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 1 Y WILLIAMS DAVID GROVELAND 10038 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 0947¢ 0

2 2 Y LUDTKA JAMES TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69905 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.6 00170 0

3 1 Y RYDZYNSKI KEVIN TEMPOR WYOMING 10021 00/90/00 02/08/18 95,0 00219 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
END OF REPORT




